
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

85 

6 

7 

30 

69 

100 

21 

66 

41 

78 

9 

33 

482 

257 

80 

17 

204 

6` 

20 

182 

382 

Name 

Leander Bech Thunshelle 

Jens William Rustad 

David Herje 

Susanne M. Ødegaard 

Oskar Corwin Bohlin 

Vidar Moe 

Kristin Heiberg 

Even E. Helgerud 

Geir Svalastog 

Sondre Skyttermoen 

Micke Elias Meltveit 

Pål Vidar Bjørndalen 

Kjetil Sjøflot 

Oliver Hammer 

Ragnar Eriksen 

Sondre Spjeldnes Flathen 

Thelma Louise Jensen 

Rune Isøy 

Vidar Jensen 

Jenny H Jensen 

Anne S Hagejordet 

Club 

Oslo MK 

Borg MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Stavanger RR 

MK Trondhjem Racing 

CRC 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Make 

Yamaha 

KAWASAKI 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

H CBXL 250 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:07.013 

1:11.025 

1:12.113 

1:12.184 

1:12.899 

1:12.904 

1:15.126 

1:17.045 

1:17.731 

1:19.393 

1:20.622 

1:20.771 

1:20.832 

1:24.843 

1:25.115 

1:26.747 

1:29.846 

1:32.688 

1:50.287 

1:52.151 

In Lap 

15 

13 

11 

8 

13 

2 

3 

8 

6 

4 

7 

3 

11 

2 

7 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

0 

Gap 

4.012 

1.088 

0.071 

0.715 

0.005 

2.222 

1.919 

0.686 

1.662 

1.229 

0.149 

0.061 

4.011 

0.272 

1.632 

3.099 

2.842 

17.599 

1.864 

Diff 

4.012 

5.100 

5.171 

5.886 

5.891 

8.113 

10.032 

10.718 

12.380 

13.609 

13.758 

13.819 

17.830 

18.102 

19.734 

22.833 

25.675 

43.274 

45.138 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 9,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 15,5 C 

Printed: 30.04.2022 15:03:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Roy Øwre 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK 

1-Junior -Rookie 

Practice 04 - Junior -Rookie 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:40:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km 

30.04.2022 14:40 


