



Vålerbanen
Racing Circuit



TIDTAKER
TIMEKEEPING.NO

Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK

Sorted on best lap time

1-Junior -Rookie

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km

Practice 04 - Junior -Rookie

30.04.2022 14:40

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:40:00

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	85	Leander Bech Thunshelle	Oslo MK	Yamaha	1:07.013	15		
2	6	Jens William Rustad	Borg MCK	KAWASAKI	1:11.025	13	4.012	4.012
3	7	David Herje	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:12.113	11	1.088	5.100
4	30	Susanne M. Ødegaard	Solør MCK	Kawasaki	1:12.184	8	0.071	5.171
5	69	Oskar Corwin Bohlin	Borg MCK	Yamaha	1:12.899	13	0.715	5.886
6	100	Vidar Moe	Solør MCK	Suzuki	1:12.904	2	0.005	5.891
7	21	Kristin Heiberg	Solør MCK	Suzuki	1:15.126	3	2.222	8.113
8	66	Even E. Helgerud	Solør MCK	Honda	1:17.045	8	1.919	10.032
9	41	Geir Svalastog	Solør MCK	Honda	1:17.731	6	0.686	10.718
10	78	Sondre Skyttermoen	Solør MCK	Kawasaki	1:19.393	4	1.662	12.380
11	9	Micke Elias Meltveit	Stavanger RR	KTM	1:20.622	7	1.229	13.609
12	33	Pål Vidar Bjørndalen			1:20.771	3	0.149	13.758
13	482	Kjetil Sjøflot			1:20.832	11	0.061	13.819
14	257	Oliver Hammer	MK Trondhjem	Suzuki	1:24.843	2	4.011	17.830
15	80	Ragnar Eriksen	CRC	H CBXL 250	1:25.115	7	0.272	18.102
16	17	Sondre Spjeldnes Flathen	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:26.747	3	1.632	19.734
17	204	Thelma Louise Jensen	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:29.846	4	3.099	22.833
18	6`	Rune Isøy	Solør MCK	Suzuki	1:32.688	2	2.842	25.675
19	20	Vidar Jensen	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:50.287	5	17.599	43.274
20	182	Jenny H Jensen			1:52.151	6	1.864	45.138
21	382	Anne S Hagejordet				0		

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 9,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 15,5 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Race Director: Roy Øwre

Sport Rescue Team.

Timing and results are not official.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Printed: 30.04.2022 15:03:31